Date/venue

1/20/24,10:00 AM
Pista 7

1/20/24,10:00 AM
Pista 8

1/20/24,10:50 AM
Pista 7

1/20/24,10:50 AM
Pista 8

1/20/24, 11:40 AM
Pista 7

1/20/24, 11:40 AM
Pista 8

P xporty

Tercer OPEN en Padelarium Gava

Calendar: Tercera Mixta / Grupo 2

Home

Jordi Fernandez Fernandez
Ana Rivera

Ricard Roca
Marta San José

Joan Marc Sandoval
Elena Navas Mendez

Laura Roca Fletcher
David Amaya

Jordi Fernandez Fernandez
Ana Rivera

Joan Marc Sandoval
Elena Navas Mendez

1/1

Result

9-5

3-9

2-9

9-5

9-5

6-9

Away team

Laura Roca Fletcher
David Amaya

Joan Marc Sandoval
Elena Navas Mendez

Jordi Fernandez Fernandez
Ana Rivera

Ricard Roca
Marta San José

Ricard Roca
Marta San José

Laura Roca Fletcher
David Amaya
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